Title
NLC-APARTMAN-F2-11-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F2-11-3
NLC-APARTMAN-F2-12-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F2-12-2
NLC-APARTMAN-F3-11-5
NLC-APARTMAN-F3-12-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F3-12-2
NLC-APARTMAN-F3-12-3
NLC-APARTMAN-F3-13-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F3-13-2
NLC-APARTMAN-F4-11-5
NLC-APARTMAN-F4-14-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F4-14-3
NLC-APARTMAN-F4-15-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F4-15-2
NLC-APARTMAN-F5-16-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F5-16-3
NLC-APARTMAN-F5-17-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F5-17-2
NLC-APARTMAN-F6-11-5
NLC-APARTMAN-F6-13-4
NLC-APARTMAN-F6-14-1
NLC-APARTMAN-F6-15-1

NLC-APARTMAN-F1-8-8
NLC-APARTMAN-F1-8-9
NLC-APARTMAN-F1-9-3
NLC-APARTMAN-F3-9-4
NLC-APARTMAN-F2-9-1

F/N
11/1
11/3
12/1
12/2
11/5
12/1
12/2
12/3
13/1
13/2
11/5
14/1
14/3
15/1
15/2
16/1
16/3
17/1
17/2
11/5
13/4
14/1
15/1
8/8
8/9
9/3

Net m2

143
143
125
125
37

143
105
143
125
125
37

143
143
125
125
143
143
125
125
37

36

143
125
58

35

154

Total m2 Balcony mZTerrace m2

250
247
202
190
47
248
155
248
202
190
45
253
248
202
190
249
252
202
190
45
45
253
202
73
43
343

Price
598900
598900
449900
449900
151900
629900
279900
629900
472900
472900
151900
629900
649900
524900
524900
849900
849900
699900
699900
151900
153900
629900
524900
185900
149900
944900

157900,00
91900,00

rice Curreni

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Type
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 2+1

Studyo
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 2+1

Studyo
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1
Penthouse 2+1

Studyo

Studyo
Penthouse 3+1
Penthouse 2+1

1+1

Studyo
Penthouse 3+1

1+1

Studyo

Front
NW+NE
SW+SE
NW+NE+E+NW+W
E+SE+S+SW+W
E
W+NW+N+NE+E
E
E+SE+S+SW+W
W+NW+N+NE+E
E+SE+S+SW+W
E
W+NW+N+NE+E
E+SE+S+SW+W
W+NW+N+NE+E
E+SE+S+SW+W
W+NW+N+NE+E
E+SE+S+SW+W
W+NW+N+NE+E
E+SE+S+SW+W
E
E
W+NW+N+NE+E
W+NW+N+NE+E
S
S
SE
E
w

Status
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty



